
 

2024 MINOR SPRING BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
Hollywood Marlins      

Coach Eric 
Lemon Grove Angels 

Coach Vargas 
Poinsettia Tigers 
Coach Justin & Jose 

Poinsettia DBacks  
Coach Diego & Stan 

Yucca Yankees 
Coach Jourdyn 

1122 Cole Ave          
Los Angeles, 90038      

323‐467‐6847 

4959 Lemon Grove        
Los Angeles, 90029 

323‐666‐4144 

7341 Willoughby            
Los Angeles, 90046          

323‐876‐5014 

7341 Willoughby          
Los Angeles, 90046        

323‐876‐5014 

6671 Yucca St.            
Los Angeles, 90028        

323‐957‐6339 
 

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT POINSETTIA RECREATION CENTER  

Home team on the right side of schedule.  Home team will sit in the first base dugout.                                      
ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON DIAMOND 1                                                                     

“GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE’S RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT.”                

Saturday, April 13, 2024 
9:30 am  Tigers (VS) Diamond Backs

10:45 am  Angels (VS) Marlins 
BYE Yankees 

 

Monday, April 15, 2024 
6:00 pm  Diamond Backs (VS) Yankees

6:00 pm  Marlins (VS) Tigers 
BYE Angels 

 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 
9:30 am  Yankees (vs) Marlins 

10:45 am  Tigers (VS) Angels 
BYE Diamond Backs 

 

Monday, April 22, 2024 
6:00 pm  Yankees (VS) Angels 

6:00 pm  Marlins (VS) Diamond Backs
BYE Tigers 

 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 
9:30 am  Yankees (VS) Tigers 

10:45 am  Diamond Backs (VS) Angels
BYE Marlins 

 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 
9:30 am Diamond Backs (VS) Tigers

10:45 am Marlins (VS) Angels
BYE Yankees 
 

Monday, May 6, 2024 
6:00 pm Yankees (VS) Diamond Backs

6:00 pm Tigers (VS) Marlins
BYE Angels 
 

Saturday, May 11, 2023 
9:30 am Marlins (vs) Yankees

10:45 am Angels (VS) Tigers 
BYE Diamond Backs 
 

Monday, May 13, 2024 
6:00 pm Angels (VS) Yankees

6:00 pm Diamond Backs (VS) Marlins
BYE Tigers 
 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 
9:30 am Tigers (VS) Yankees

10:45 am Angels (VS) Diamond Backs
BYE Marlins 
 

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation & Parks                    

METRO REGION – CENTRAL DISTRICT 

 

Monday, June 3, 2024   Time: 6:00pm        

1st Place (VS) 4th Place      Diamond 1           

2nd Place (VS) 3rd Place     Diamond 2 

 

               Saturday, June 8, 2024       

            Time: 9:30am   Diamond 1 



 


